Ranking Nationality Name

1 ESP
1 ESP
1 BRA
1 BRA
5 ESP
6 ESP
6 ESP
6 ARG
6 ARG
10 ESP
11 ESP
11 ESP
13 ESP
14 ESP
15 ITA
16 ESP
16 ESP
16 ESP
16 ARG
16 ARG
16 MEX
16 MEX
16 ESP
16 ESP
16 ESP
26 ESP
27 ESP
27 ESP
29 ESP
30 ESP
30 ESP
30 ESP
33 ITA
34 ESP
35 ITA
36 ESP
36 ESP
36 ESP
36 ESP
36 BRA
36 BRA
36 BRA
36 BRA
36 ARG
36 ARG
36 CHI
36 CHI
36 ESP
36 ESP

Amanda Lopez Moral
Martina Calvo Santamaria
Julia Gomes

Carolina Pruner

Daniela Valiente Escrich
Kaori Peco Fernandez
Sara Foguer Lapuente
Francesca Ana Floriani

Fiorella Agostina Propato San Martin

Maria Delgado Medina
Elia Pons

Claudia Ordofiez Romero
Sara Garrido Rodriguez
Paula Romea Pamplona
Matilde Minelli

Raquel Eugenio Barrera
Julieta Aleman Barba

Elia Pons Plazas

Victoria Milena Vilchez
Maria Azul Llorens Gioda
Anabela Salas Almaraz
Eugenia Martinez Zarragoicoechea
Martina Rivera Serra
Erika Mesa Martinez
Marta Sufier Mas

Nerea Gomez Blazquez
Amaya Sanchez Del Viejo
Maria Delgado Medina
Susana Martin Marin
Maria Mora Sanz

Sofia Martinez Gilabert
Celia Martin Cuerda
Lucrezia Piernera

Leyre Montafiez Marco
Giorgia Di Paola

Maria Arteaga Vilches
Nerea Guerrero Gonzalez
Aina Porta Falguera
Laura Navarro Garcia
Livia Freitas

Sofia Duval

Maria Bartz

Isabella Nass

Pia Agostina Gosteli
Lourdes Flores Olariaga
Amalia Bentjerodt
Julieta Escalona

Fabiola Polvillo Camarero
Daniela Infantes

total Points
2000
2000
2000
2000
1600
1200
1200
1200
1200
1150
1000
1000
900
675
605
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
575
500
500
475
450
450
450
430
375
355
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300



36 ESP
36 ESP
36 ESP
36 ESP
36 ESP
36 ESP
36 ESP
36 ESP
58 ITA
58 ITA
60 BEL
60 BEL
60 ESP
60 ESP
60 ESP
60 ESP
66 ESP
67 ESP
68 ESP
68 ESP
68 ESP
68 ESP
68 ESP
68 ESP
68 ESP
68 ESP
68 ESP
68 ESP
68 ESP
68 BEL
68 BEL
68 ESP
68 PAR
68 PAR
68 PAR
68 PAR
68 USA
68 USA
68 CHI
68 CHI
68 CHI
68 CHI
68 MEX
68 MEX
68 ITA
68 ESP
68 ESP
68 ITA
68 ITA
68 ESP

Erika Mesa Martinez
Aina Porta

Aina Extebarria Sanahuja
Maria Belloso Oroz
Carmen Vega Listan
Elena Herrera Segura
Irene Garcia Del Moral
Valeria Garcia Martinez
Olivia Campanile
Vittoria Girardi

Axelle Moens

Nanou Vereertbrugghen
Nura Padilla Tomasa
Aina Espelleta Moreno
Erika Gonzalez Sefialada
Angela Navarro Garcia
Imogen De Muynck
Ruth Petit Segarra

Paula Ferran Diaz
Adriana Matoses Dogaru
Aysha Carrera Martinez
Maria Martinez Perez
Valeria Perez Martinez
Teresa Romero Yela
Samantha Fernandez Call
Julia Carrillo Espejo

Sara Gragera Mendez
Paula Suarez Trinidad
Marta Eugenio Barrera
Layla Marco Lasala
Louise Hua

Paula Gil Aguilar

Hikari Ozaki Bogado

Camila Maria Miranda Bronstrup

Margarita Lujan Servin Navarro
Dalile Maylen Ubeda Gonzalez
Darelle Merlo

Cristianne Merlo

Cecilia Fulla

Noelia Escalona

Pia Ramirez

Maria Torres

Lucia Jimenez Ortiz

Mayte Garcia Aymerich Valles
Linda Sirci

Naira Marti Martinez

Clara Alarcon Garcia

Martina Sbriccoli

Greta Bagnini

Andrea Ripolles Carmona

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
250
250
225
225
225
225
225
225
210
175
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150



68 ESP
68 ESP
68 ESP
68 ESP
104 ESP
105 ITA
105 ESP
107 ESP
107 ESP
107 ESP
110 ESP
110 ESP
110 ESP
110 ESP
110 POR
110 ESP
110 ESP
110 ESP
110 ESP
110 ESP
110 ESP
110 BEL
110 FRA
110 ESP
110 SWE
110 ESP
110 FRA
110 LTU
110 LTU
110 BEL
110 SWE
110 ESP
110 POR
110 POR
110 ESP
110 SWE
110 ITA
110 SWE
110 ESP
110 ESP
110 ESP
110 ESP
110 ESP
110 ESP
110 ESP
110 ESP
110 ESP
110 ESP
110 ESP
110 ESP

Martina Vera Cebollero

Esperanza Macarena Brejano Vargas

Lucia Mufioz Villarrubia
Daniela Infantes Rosca
Daniela Tomas Cerezo
Vittoria Giraldi

Cristina Gomez Abad
Noa Rubio Toledano
Maria Lupon Martinez
Valeria Fernandez Sole
Carolina Alegre Navarro
Macarena Alegre Navarro
Luna Salguero Moreno
Carlota Vicente Gonzalez
Andrea Achando

Lucia Martin Oliva

Martina Cabanillas Rodriguez

Paula Norefia Manrique
Jimena Suarez Garcia
Tatiana Reyes Pacheco
Adriana Lopez Lesende
Angela Artigues Vaquer
Chretien Meal Lison
Daniela Vicent Beltran
Eliza Bosson

Erika Ventura Villanueva
Isaac Victoria

Izabel? Skietryt?

Jon? Bakyt?

June Suarez

Juni Sj6élund

Lara Ruggieri Martinez
Maria Francisca Santos
Matilde Carreira

Rocio Sanchis Vercher
Silje Kjaergaard

Tea Corso

Zoe Andersson

Maria Arteaga Vilchez
Martina Vero Cebollero
Aroa Llanes Barbeta
Paula Pozo

Paula Toscas

Laura Leira

Clara Lopez Boneu
Alexia Cantarero Polina
Laura Ferrer Rubies
Noah Perez Lopez
Miriam Morales Mauri
Alexandra Quesada Ramos

150
150
150
150
135
105
105
100
100
100
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75



110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
165
165
165
165
165
165
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ITA
ITA
BEL
ESP
ITA
ITA
FRA
POR
FRA
NED
LTU
LTU
POR
NED
ITA
ITA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
NED
NED
ITA
ITA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Maria Repullo

Adriana Aguilar Gomez
Claudia Montiel Perez
Daniela Jurado Cerezo
Sofia Hernandez Carretero
Noelia Postigo Ballesteros
Victoria Garcia Rus

Julia Carrillo Espejo
Cinta Villegas Monsa
Carla De La Rosa Escobar
Andrea Sanchez Vera
Ana Jimenez Martinez
Maria Herrera Moreno
Marta Sanchez Falco
Vega Cano Ortin

Aurora Ferretti

Rebecca Bassitto

Marie Gysemberg

Irene Frances Perez
Costanza Vanni

Giorgia Micheletti

Andre Louisa

Catarina Campos

Civale Romane

Eline Nikkelen

Liepa Tevelyte

Maja Navikaite

Maria Lupi

Sabine Scheerman
Sophie Caruso

Matilda Caratella

Aroa Gajardo Rodriguez
Alba Galan Piiiero

Alba Rodriguez Garcia
Marta Navas

Africa Pesado Garcia
Victoria Gonzalez Bravo
Nefeli Bakker

Julie Luneman

Gaia Ricucci

Sonia Macca

Marina Serrano Herrera
Paloma Picasarri Benedetic
Mariona Martorell Dorado
Ilia Calvo Jaume

Paola Ribal Herrera

Laia Claret Ventura

Carla Pascual

Blanca Roca

Naia Gomez Roldan

75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
60
60
60
60
60
60
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25



192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
215
215
215
215
219
219

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
NED
NED
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Maria Farran Gabarro'
Abril Carbonell Puig

Noa Liza Rivera

Ainara Saldafia Lopez
Ona Llop

Aina Valls Izquierdo
Ariadna Valls Izquierdo
Martina Velasco Peiro'
Paula Beltran Sanchez
Andrea Arcos Calderon
Maria Jose Faria Ortiz
Nayra Cantos Arencon
Nayra Jimenez Mora
Cecilia Menendez Suarez-Zarracina
Carla Saez Navas
Anshika Rajagopal
Rishita Rajagopal

Ines Lozano Cabrera
Paula Martinez Soldado
Mar Albertos Almendros
Berta Martinez Barrachina

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
15
15
15
15



